Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Animo Compton Charter School
13305 San Pedro St.

Los Angeles, Ca. 90061

EVENT DATE: JUNE 14TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 8AM

ORDER #004826

ANIMO COMPTON CHARTER

SCHOOL
Day of Contact: Karen
(323)646-8926

Order Date: March 1, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: SATURDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Stage, 12ft x 32ft x 24" Height with Steps

Black Astroturf Cover for Stage

White Top Tent, 20ft x 40ft x 10ft Height

Description

General

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/06/2024 @ 01:51 PM PST

(0144 Price
1 $1,440.00 T
1 $428.40 T
1 $860.00 T
1 $200.00 T
1 $350.00
1 $350.00
1 $58.59

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,440.00
$428.40

$860.00

$200.00
$350.00
$350.00

$58.59

$2,728.40
$958.59
$278.20
($0.00)
$3,965.19
($0.00)
$3,965.19
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