

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #004826

ANIMO COMPTON CHARTER SCHOOL Day of Contact: Karen (323)646-8926

Order Date: March 1, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Animo Compton Charter School 13305 San Pedro St. Los Angeles, Ca. 90061

EVENT DATE: JUNE 14TH, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 8AM PICK UP: SATURDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stage, 12ft x 32ft x 24" Height with Steps	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Black Astroturf Cover for Stage	1	\$428.40	Т	\$428.40
	White Top Tent, 20ft x 40ft x 10ft Height	1	\$860.00	Т	\$860.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$58.59		\$58.59

Notes

Total Products:	\$2,728.40
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$958.59
Taxes :	\$278.20
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$3,965.19
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$3,965.19